Wattstopper
PIR Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor, 24V, Grey
Part No. PW-100-24-G
The PW-100-24 passive infrared (PIR) low voltage wall switch sensor
can turn lights OFF and ON based on occupancy. It is characterized
by high sensitivity to small and large movements, appealing
aesthetics, and a variety of features.
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
High sensitivity and dense coverage for
exceptional performance Low voltage input
Color-matched lens and low profile for
appealing design
Selectable operation, walk-through, test and presentation modes for increased
energy savings and convenience
Defaults to Manual-ON operation for
maximum energy savings
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Wattstopper ColorColor Gray
UPC NumberUPC Number 754182919178 Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
FeaturesFeatures IR (Infrared), Motion Sensor Switch TypeSwitch Type
Motion
Sensor
Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Commercial Warranty TypeWarranty Type 5-Year
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 4.0 in Product  Weight  USProduct  Weight  US 0.3 lb
Product  Volume USProduct  Volume US 63.0 cu in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 5.0 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 3.15 in
May 21 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Additional InformationAdditional Information
RoHS ConformantRoHS Conformant Yes DesignLights Consort ium Qualified SystemDesignLights Consort ium Qualified System Yes
Security Security   Yes
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Sensor TypeSensor Type Occupancy Number of ButtonsNumber of Buttons 1
AmperageAmperage 20 mA IndicatorIndicator LED Light
Sensing RangeSensing Range
Major motion 35 x 30 ft,Minor motion 20
x 15 ft
VoltageVoltage 18 to 24 V
Connect ion TypeConnect ion Type Wired
May 21 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us